
Route:OL01VP OLL/FC/PDS VAN

Anchor Name:LOURDES

AFTER LOADING AT LOURDES, THE BUSES WILL GO TO

ST MARTINS AND WILL THEN BOARD THE ST MARTINS STUDENTS.

2:45 pm LOURDESOL01VP

3:13 pm ST MARTINSOL01VP

3:21 pm FAITH CHRISTIAN 25 GOLF CLUB LNOL01VP

3:22 pm FAITH CHRISTIAN 25 GOLF CLUB LNOL01VP

3:30 pm POUGHKEEPSIE DAY (PDS)OL01VP

3:47 pm 31 NEW HAMBURG RD [E]OL01VP

4:06 pm 34 HOCKS LN [S]OL01VP

4:16 pm 50 LONG HILL RD [S]OL01VP

4:17 pm 27/28 APPALACHIAN E [E]OL01VP

4:19 pm 20/23 APPALACHIAN W [SE]OL01VP

4:30 pm SHENANDOAH RD @ SEYMOUR LN [W]OL01VP

4:35 pm FARVIEW RD @ BAILEY PL [NW]OL01VP

4:39 pm MILLER HILL RD @ MEMORY LN [W]OL01VP

4:52 pm 25 OLD STATE RD [E]OL01VP

5:02 pm 18 VANBROOK DR [S]OL01VP



Route:OL02P OLL/STM

Anchor Name:LOURDES

AFTER LOADING AT LOURDES, THE BUSES WILL GO TO

ST MARTINS AND WILL THEN BOARD THE ST MARTINS STUDENTS.

2:45 pm LOURDESOL02P

3:00 pm ST MARTINSOL02P

3:11 pm 1287 ROUTE 376/X CROSSING [SW]OL02P

3:12 pm 1169 RT 376 xcrs ELEMENTARY [W]OL02P

3:14 pm 1031 RT 376/SMALL WORLD [S]OL02P

3:18 pm CLOVE BRANCH RD @ CATIE'S WAY [W]OL02P

3:25 pm 31/30 COUNTRY CLUB RD [E]OL02P

3:25 pm COUNTRY CLUB RD @ SPY GLASS HILL RD [S]OL02P

3:27 pm COUNTRY CLUB RD @ RIDGEMONT DR SOUTH [SE]OL02P

3:29 pm RIDGEMONT DR @ BALLY MEADE RD [E]OL02P

3:30 pm 107 SANDY PINES BLVD [W]OL02P

3:33 pm ST ANDREWS LN @ RIVIERA DR [NW]OL02P

3:36 pm 23 PELLBRIDGE DR [E]OL02P

3:39 pm 183/182 OLD SYLVAN LAKE RD [SE]OL02P

3:40 pm SAGAMOR DR @ SUNFLOWER CT [W]OL02P

3:42 pm SAGAMOR DR @ DUNHAM CT [N]OL02P



Route:OL03P OLL/STM

Anchor Name:LOURDES

AFTER LOADING AT LOURDES, THE BUSES WILL GO TO

ST MARTINS AND WILL THEN BOARD THE ST MARTINS STUDENTS.

2:45 pm LOURDESOL03P

3:00 pm ST MARTINSOL03P

3:06 pm 27 ROMCA RD [W]OL03P

3:09 pm PARTNERS TRACE RD@3 WAY INTERSECTION [N]OL03P

3:10 pm 12 PARTNERS TRACE [S]OL03P

3:14 pm CAUDIE DR @ LAKEVIEW RD [NE]OL03P

3:21 pm DIDDELL RD@SPRING HILL CT (1st drivewaySpring [SE]OL03P

3:25 pm 30 RED HAWK HOLLOW RD [SW]OL03P

3:31 pm DORETT DR @ JOEL PL [NW]OL03P

3:35 pm MYERS CORNERS RD@TARYL CT (X-CROSS) [SW]OL03P

3:36 pm MYERS CORNERS RD @ DOGWOOD HILL RD [SE]OL03P

3:41 pm VIOLA CT @ GERHARD CT [NE]OL03P

3:47 pm BRANDY LN @ GELLATLY DR [N]OL03P

3:54 pm N MISSION RD @ OVERLAND RD [N]OL03P

3:57 pm TREE LINE DR @ ROLLING GREEN LN [SE]OL03P

4:02 pm CREAMERY RD@HAMILTON RD (KDG X-CROSS) [SW]OL03P

4:08 pm INNSBRUCK BLVD @ DUHAMEL DR [SW]OL03P

4:09 pm INNSBRUCK BLVD @ HAMLET WAY [E]OL03P

4:16 pm RT 82@OLD FARM RD [N]OL03P

4:17 pm 8 ANGELA CT [W]OL03P

4:19 pm 895 RT 82 [NW]OL03P



Route:OL04P OLL/STM

Anchor Name:LOURDES

AFTER LOADING AT LOURDES, THE BUSES WILL GO TO

ST MARTINS AND WILL THEN BOARD THE ST MARTINS STUDENTS.

2:45 pm LOURDESOL04P

3:03 pm ST MARTINSOL04P

3:07 pm 43 COLBURN DR [W]OL04P

3:12 pm PLEASANT RIDGE @ BRENTWOOD (Northeast) [N]OL04P

3:14 pm PLEASANT RIDGE DR @ KELLERHAUSE DR [S]OL04P

3:17 pm AUTUMN DR @ SUGAR MAPLE RD [N]OL04P

3:18 pm AUTUMN DR @ ROCKCREST PL [N]OL04P

3:19 pm AUTUMN DR @ WOODSIDE TER [N]OL04P

3:21 pm SUGAR MAPLE RD @ HAWTHORNE LN [SW]OL04P

3:22 pm MISTY RIDGE CIR @ PEARLBUSH LN (NORTH) [E]OL04P

3:25 pm BRIARCLIFF AVE @ LORI ST [SE]OL04P

3:27 pm WILDWOOD DR @ ELDORADO DR [NW]OL04P

3:31 pm VASSAR RD @ TOMS WAY [NW]OL04P

3:32 pm WENDOVER DR @ LINCOLN DR [W]OL04P

3:38 pm BROOKLAND FARMS RD @ WAYNE DR [S]OL04P

3:43 pm 423 SHEAFE RD [NW]OL04P

3:45 pm 340 SHEAFE RD [NW]OL04P

3:47 pm MERRYWOOD RD @ OLD ENGLISH WAY [SE]OL04P

3:53 pm CHANNINGVILLE RD@TWIN RD [N]OL04P

3:55 pm POINT ST @ MAIN ST [N]OL04P



Route:OL05P OLL/STM

Anchor Name:LOURDES

AFTER LOADING AT LOURDES, THE BUSES WILL GO TO

ST MARTINS AND WILL THEN BOARD THE ST MARTINS STUDENTS.

2:45 pm LOURDESOL05P

3:00 pm ST MARTINSOL05P

3:08 pm VASSAR RD @ ROLAND TE [N]OL05P

3:10 pm STERLING PL @ ARGENT DR [N]OL05P

3:15 pm HELEN DR @ BARBARA DR [NW]OL05P

3:17 pm 84 NEW HACKENSACK RD [NW]OL05P

3:19 pm 47 NEW HACKENSACK RD [W]OL05P

3:21 pm CHILDREN'S CORNER LEARNING CENTER(tutor time) [E]OL05P

3:24 pm 14/13 SPLIT TREE DR/CARE BEARS [W]OL05P

3:26 pm 39 WILDWOOD DR [NE]OL05P

3:31 pm ALL ANGELS HILL RD@ LANE GATE RD [NE]OL05P

3:33 pm 7 STONEWALL DR [N]OL05P

3:37 pm DEGARMO HILL RD @ SCHUELE DR [W]OL05P

3:40 pm OLD MYERS CORNERS RD @ EVERGREEN DR [NW]OL05P

3:43 pm KENT RD @ CENTRAL AVE [W]OL05P

3:45 pm KENT RD @ ROBIN LN@APPLESAUCE LN [SW]OL05P

3:48 pm CENTRAL AVE @ PLAZA RD [NW]OL05P

3:53 pm 53 ROBERT LN [NW]OL05P

3:54 pm ROBERT LN@PATTIE PL(West End) [NW]OL05P

3:55 pm ALLADIN CT @ BELL AIR LN [NW]OL05P



Route:OL06P OLL/STM

Anchor Name:LOURDES

AFTER LOADING AT LOURDES, THE BUSES WILL GO TO

ST MARTINS AND WILL THEN BOARD THE ST MARTINS STUDENTS.

2:45 pm LOURDESOL06P

2:48 pm ST MARTINSOL06P

3:06 pm LOUISE LN@ZERNER BLVD SOUTH [NW]OL06P

3:09 pm 3 TRINKA LN [SW]OL06P

3:14 pm 119 CREEKSIDE RD [W]OL06P

3:17 pm PENNEY LN@ENTRY RD [N]OL06P

3:19 pm SADDLE RIDGE DR @ DARCI DR [SW]OL06P

3:20 pm 87/88 SADDLE RIDGE DR [W]OL06P

3:22 pm MEADOW WAY @TRAILS END AT TURNAROUND [S]OL06P

3:26 pm 110 SCHLUETER DR [SW]OL06P

3:30 pm BLUE HILL RD @ RODEO DR [W]OL06P

3:32 pm 251 BLUE HILL RD [NW]OL06P

3:35 pm 136 TOWNSEND RD [SE]OL06P

3:40 pm HOSNER MOUNTAIN RD @ BRIGAM LN [W]OL06P

3:41 pm 115 HOSNER MOUNTAIN RD [S]OL06P

3:45 pm BARON DR @ HARRISONS TRL [SE]OL06P

3:47 pm ACORN'S TO OAKS/2603 ROUTE 52 [NE]OL06P



Route:OL07P OLL/STM

Anchor Name:LOURDES

AFTER LOADING AT LOURDES, THE BUSES WILL GO TO

ST MARTINS AND WILL THEN BOARD THE ST MARTINS STUDENTS.

2:45 pm LOURDESOL07P

3:00 pm ST MARTINSOL07P

3:15 pm EDGEHILL DR @ SHERWOOD HTS [SE]OL07P

3:16 pm EDGEHILL DR @ BEATTY RD [S]OL07P

3:18 pm BROTHERS RD @ GOLD RD (East) [E]OL07P

3:20 pm MONTFORT RD @ SHALE DR [W]OL07P

3:23 pm VORNDRAN DR @ HILLCREST CT [N]OL07P

3:23 pm PYE LN @ ROCK RD [N]OL07P

3:25 pm TOR RD @ RICH DR [N]OL07P

3:27 pm 37 ALPERT DR [SE]OL07P

3:27 pm ALPERT DR @ SYLVIA DR [SE]OL07P

3:30 pm CARROLL DR @ DOYLE DR [NE]OL07P

3:30 pm CARROLL DR@BALFOUR DR [N]OL07P

3:32 pm OLD HOPEWELL RD@BALFOUR DR@MEADOWOOD LN [SW]OL07P

3:33 pm ALL ANGELS HILL RD@WHITE'S CORNERS LN [NW]OL07P

3:35 pm 433 ALL ANGELS HILL RD [SW]OL07P

3:35 pm ALL ANGELS HILL RD@PETER RD NORTH [W]OL07P

3:36 pm ALL ANGELS HILL RD@DUGAN LN (X-CROSS) [SW]OL07P

3:40 pm 21 MARCELLA BLVDOL07P

3:45 pm BROWN RD @ TELLER AVE [NW]OL07P

3:50 pm CAMBRIDGE CT @ LEXINGTON DR [NE]OL07P

3:50 pm 20 CAMBRIDGE CT [N]OL07P



Route:OL08P OLL/STM

Anchor Name:LOURDES

AFTER LOADING AT LOURDES, THE BUSES WILL GO TO

ST MARTINS AND WILL THEN BOARD THE ST MARTINS STUDENTS.

2:45 pm LOURDESOL08P

3:00 pm ST MARTINSOL08P

3:11 pm W MAIN ST @ WEST ST [W]OL08P

3:18 pm 23 BOWDOIN LN [SW]OL08P

3:22 pm KETCHAMTOWN RD @ ERIN SUE DR [SW]OL08P

3:25 pm 33 WOODLAND CT [SE]OL08P

3:25 pm 45/42 WOODLAND CT [SE]OL08P

3:33 pm 59 KRETCH CIR [NW]OL08P

3:38 pm OSBORNE HILL RD @ VAN VOORHIS DR [SW]OL08P

3:39 pm BAXTERTOWN RD @ DONLO DR [N]OL08P

3:41 pm 5 SANDI LN [SW]OL08P

3:45 pm MAIN ST @ CARY AVE [NW]OL08P

3:45 pm MAIN ST @ BLODGETT RD [NW]OL08P

3:47 pm 21 THOMAS AV [N]OL08P

3:49 pm 210 TERRACE RIDGE RD [E]OL08P

3:53 pm KIP DR @ VAN STEUBEN RD (North) [W]OL08P

4:00 pm HOOSE BLVD@HIGHLAND CT [N]OL08P

4:01 pm HIGHLAND CT @ WINDSOR RD [NE]OL08P



Route:OL09P OLL/STM

Anchor Name:LOURDES

AFTER LOADING AT LOURDES, THE BUSES WILL GO TO

ST MARTINS AND WILL THEN BOARD THE ST MARTINS STUDENTS.

2:45 pm LOURDESOL09P

3:00 pm ST MARTINSOL09P

3:16 pm MICHAEL DR @ ADA DR [NW]OL09P

3:19 pm ARDMORE DR @ FARMS END RD [S]OL09P

3:21 pm SHAMROCK HILLS DR @ KINSALE CT [E]OL09P

3:27 pm PINE RIDGE DR @ THORNTON TER [W]OL09P

3:32 pm PARK HILL DR @ SHADY BROOK LN [NE]OL09P

3:35 pm RT 82 @ CARLSON TER  (X-CROSS ELEMENTARY) [N]OL09P

3:36 pm RIVERVIEW DR@CUMBERLAND RD [NE]OL09P

3:38 pm RIVERVIEW DR @ FLINTROCK RD [SE]OL09P

3:41 pm PENN ST @ PLYMOUTH RD [W]OL09P

3:44 pm MERRIT BLVD@BENNINGTON DR@HUSTIS DR [NW]OL09P

3:45 pm MERRIT BLVD @ VANDERBILT WAY [N]OL09P



Route:OL10P OLL/STM

Anchor Name:LOURDES

AFTER LOADING AT LOURDES, THE BUSES WILL GO TO

ST MARTINS AND WILL THEN BOARD THE ST MARTINS STUDENTS.

2:45 pm LOURDESOL10P

3:00 pm ST MARTINSOL10P

3:15 pm 30/32 MILLER DR [NW]OL10P

3:19 pm RT 376 @ SHADOWOOD DR [W]OL10P

3:28 pm HARRIGAN RD @ ANTHONY CT [E]OL10P

3:29 pm 99 HARRIGAN RD [NW]OL10P

3:31 pm 69 DAKOTA DR [W]OL10P

3:31 pm 86 DAKOTA DR [NW]OL10P

3:37 pm 9 FISHKILL HOOK RD [SW]OL10P

3:38 pm 41 FISHKILL HOOK RD [W]OL10P

3:42 pm 28 WARREN FARM RD [SE]OL10P

3:44 pm CLEARVIEW CIR @ SUNSHINE LN [SE]OL10P

3:47 pm AUTUMN CHASE DR @ WINTER GREEN PL [NE]OL10P

3:51 pm 35 THISTLE LN [SW]OL10P

3:57 pm CAREY RD @ CARRINGTON DR [NW]OL10P

3:58 pm 345 CAREY RD [NW]OL10P

3:58 pm 353 CAREY RD [NW]OL10P



Route:OL11P OLL/STM

Anchor Name:LOURDES

AFTER LOADING AT LOURDES, THE BUSES WILL GO TO

ST MARTINS AND WILL THEN BOARD THE ST MARTINS STUDENTS.

2:45 pm LOURDESOL11P

2:48 pm ST MARTINSOL11P

3:11 pm BARRETT HILL RD @ MEGHAN CT [W]OL11P

3:17 pm WOODCREST DR @ PONDVIEW DR [E]OL11P

3:18 pm WOODCREST DR @ TACONIC DR [SE]OL11P

3:27 pm RT 52 @ PRIMROSE LN /No Cross w/o Parental OK [SW]OL11P

3:29 pm 3350 RT 52 [W]OL11P

3:34 pm 279 OVERHILL RD [SW]OL11P

3:38 pm 617 EDER RD [E]OL11P

3:46 pm JUDITH DR @ OLD ROUTE 52 [N]OL11P

3:47 pm OLD ROUTE 52 @ SEAMAN RD [E]OL11P

3:49 pm 47 MOONLIGHT DR [E]OL11P

3:51 pm PARK PL @ SUNNY LN [N]OL11P

3:53 pm PHILLIPS RD @ FOUR CORNERS BLVD [E]OL11P


